50 Amperes at 63V DC(1A~5A)
100 Amperes at 32V DC(6A~10A)
300 Amperes at 24V DC(12A~30A)
12H1100C
12H1150C
12H1200C
12H1250C
12H1300C
12H1350C
12H1400C
12H1500C
12H1700D
12H2100D
12H2120E
12H2150E
12H2200E
12H2250E
12H2300E
1A
1.5A
2A
2.5A
3A
3.5A
4A
5A
7A
10A
12A
15A
20A
25A
30A
63V
63V
63V
63V
63V
63V
63V
63V
32V
32V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
H
K
N
O
P
R
S
T
7
U
W
Y
Q
L
Z
0.19
0.47
1.63
1.81
2.79
3.3
4.6
7.9
18.0
30.0
46.2
53.0
72.0
85.5
99.0
1A~30A
6A~30A 350%
12H RoHS Compliant
30A
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Surface Mount Fuses category:
Click to view products by  lanson manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FHC20402ADTP  NFVC6125S0R50TRF  SFT-125MA  TF16SN2.00TTD  7010.9810.57  FCC16501ABTP  FCC16102ABTP  FHC16322ADTP
 0308.250UR  0308.375UR  0308.500UR  0308.750UR  0308001.UR  030801.5UR  FCC16202ABTP  F0603G0R03FNTR  SKY87604-12
SKY87604-11  SKY87604-13  3404.0110.22  7010.9962.63  R451003.L  R451.500L  R451001.L  3-103-119  3-103-123  122 30A 36V  SGB401
SGB075  S1206-FC-1.0A  S1206-S-2.0A  CFS06V3TR63  F06F3  F12F7  F12T20  F06F0.25  F06T0.5  F12F2.5  F12F0.25  F06F1  F06F8
F06T1  F12F10  F06F2  F06F0.75  F06F6  F06F1.5  F06T2  F12F3.5  F12T5